
Novice Indexed Results
St Louis Region SCCA Event 2 5/2/2021

Name Class Number Total Time Index Index Time From Previous From Top Points

1 STU 75 48.983 0.828 40.558 - - 10000
2 Steve Davis BS 77 50.265 0.814 40.916 -0.358 -0.358 9913

3 HS 22 52.573 0.782 41.112 -0.196 -0.554 9865
4 AS 191 50.386 0.821 41.367 -0.255 -0.809 9804

5 Nick White FS 84 51.406 0.806 41.433 -0.066 -0.875 9789
6 ES 99 52.423 0.793 41.571 -0.138 -1.014 9756

7 Hunter Delgado ES 23 52.47 0.793 41.609 -0.037 -1.051 9747
8 STX 21 51.08 0.816 41.681 -0.073 -1.123 9730

9 STH 111 51.586 0.813 41.939 -0.258 -1.381 9671
10 Chris Herbert STH 21 51.983 0.813 42.262 -0.323 -1.704 9597

11 AS 71 51.479 0.821 42.264 -0.002 -1.706 9596
12 DS 111 52.498 0.807 42.366 -0.102 -1.808 9573

13 Dustin Pyle CAMC 79 51.977 0.818 42.517 -0.151 -1.959 9539
14 Deanna Potter STXL 21 52.142 0.816 42.548 -0.031 -1.990 9532

15 DS 64 52.743 0.807 42.564 -0.016 -2.006 9529
16 Christopher Hayes XSA 77 50.646 0.846 42.847 -0.283 -2.289 9466

17 Chad Fetter XSA 93 50.812 0.846 42.987 -0.140 -2.429 9435
18 Emilia Wright ES 92 54.597 0.793 43.295 -0.308 -2.737 9368

19 FS 27 53.747 0.806 43.320 -0.025 -2.762 9362
20 Brian Titus STR 33 52.832 0.827 43.692 -0.372 -3.134 9283

21 BS 41 54.175 0.814 44.098 -0.406 -3.541 9197
22 AS 91 53.791 0.821 44.162 -0.064 -3.604 9184

23 Christopher Buss GS 71 55.854 0.794 44.348 -0.186 -3.790 9145
24 GS 76 56.487 0.794 44.851 -0.503 -4.293 9043

25 STS 69 56.974 0.811 46.206 -1.355 -5.648 8778
26 Timothy (Tim) Canada CAMC 21 57.322 0.818 46.889 -0.683 -6.331 8650

27 CAMS 56 58.009 0.835 48.438 -1.548 -7.880 8373
28 CSP 122 56.976 0.865 49.284 -0.847 -8.726 8229

29 FUN 69 54.578 4 218.312 -169.028 -177.754 1858
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